236

7739
7740
7741
e
7743
T4
7145
7746

7747,

7748
7749
7750
751
7752
7753
%4
7756
™7
7758

7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817
7818
7819
7820

Xpadposo
Xpadspero
Xpacra
XpacroBo
XpucTHAHORO
XpucroBun
XpscroBuu
Xpucro-Jlanoso
Xpumemn
Xpowuna
XyGaBene
XyGarnoBuun
Xyua

Xyxna
XzHeBI
Xsprnen
Xspcoso
X5pcoso
XspcoBo

nun
laxoumma
Lanamuna
Hamn-Tunyeso
Lanapeso
llap Acen
llap Acen
Hap Acen
llapanoso
llapesa nonsua
llapes Gpox
llapes zox
Hapesen
llapeBen
Hapesen
Hapesen
llapesnu
Hapmuaup
Hapano
lapuyuna
Lap Kanosr

148
1R

56
143
30
53
10
146
61

28
107

58
26

107
170

104
168

113

154
104
165
170
115

60
151
156
104

1388
102

7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
e
787
7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835
7836
7837
7838
7839
7840
7841
7842
7643
7844
7845
7846
7847
7848
7849
7850
7851
7853
7854
7855
7856
7857
7858
7859
7860
7861
7862
7863
7864

llap Hpyu
Lap-flszposo
llap Cawyun
[anaposnx
Hanaponuu
1{BeKMOBIK
IiseTuHO
IlzeTrOBA Gapa
iIBerAUNA
BATKOBIYN
IIBaATOBO
Herpunonuu
Hemra
llennrHo
llenoBuy
HE): ()1
LleroBo
llenepanure
llepereneso
Llepenen
LeproBCKU
LlepoBa xopusa
Ileposen
lleposuma
lleposiurie
lleposo
Heposo
IlepoBo
Huknoso
Hupra
LoreBo
HorxoBnu
Iipemroso
lipsraesun
lipsaua
lipsHya
IspBapuna
lispBeRa ACUBIRA
IspBennon
Uspeenano
lzpsumne
Ilsprsa
Ispxeuna

168
-88
115
124

157



